Schedule of Kulpmont1OO Activities

Thursday

Ecumenical Prayer Service
Sporties Picnic Kickoff

Friday
Knights of Columbus
Vietnam War Memorial
Legion Grounds
Legion Grounds
Veteran’s Memorial Field
Knights of Columbus
American Legion Ground

Saturday
Knights of Columbus
Veteran’s Memorial Field
Parade Stages

After Glow
Fireworks

Sunday
Holy Angel’s Church
St. Marziale Parade

Holy Angel’s Picnic Grounds

Monday
Veteran's Memorial Field

July 3

12:00 Install @ Veteran’s Field
5:00 Opening Ceremonies @ Town Park

6:00

July a

10:00
10:00
12:00

1:00

1:00
6:00

July 5

10:00
10:00
10:00
2:00
5:00
9:00

July 6

PICNIC / Entertainment — OZ Coustics

Visit Museum/Display

Opening Ceremonies / Prayers

Static Display Military Vehicles

Youth Activities

Visit the Vietham Memorial & 911 Memorial Walls
Visit the Museum at 833 Chestnut Street

Picnic / Entertainment — Music by RATL

Visit Museum / Display

Visit the Vietnam and 911 Walls
Staging at 1*t Street and PA 61
Parade Begins

West End Fire Grounds -Live Music
Display at West End

12:00 Celebration of Ethnic Mass
1:00 St. Marziale Procession w/Our Boys Band

3:00

July 7

St. Marziale Picnic

Vietham War Wall on display
until Memorials depart.



