Schedule of Kulpmont100 Activities

Thursday Vietnam War Memorial Ecumenical Prayer Service Sporties Picnic Kickoff	July 3 12:00 Install @ Veteran's Field 5:00 Opening Ceremonies @ Town Park 6:00 PICNIC / Entertainment – OZ Coustics
Friday Knights of Columbus Vietnam War Memorial Legion Grounds Legion Grounds Veteran's Memorial Field Knights of Columbus American Legion Ground	July 4 10:00 Visit Museum/Display 10:00 Opening Ceremonies / Prayers 12:00 Static Display Military Vehicles 1:00 Youth Activities Visit the Vietnam Memorial & 911 Memorial Walls 1:00 Visit the Museum at 833 Chestnut Street 6:00 Picnic / Entertainment – Music by RATL
Saturday Knights of Columbus Veteran's Memorial Field Parade Stages After Glow Fireworks	10:00 Visit Museum / Display 10:00 Visit the Vietnam and 911 Walls 10:00 Staging at 1st Street and PA 61 2:00 Parade Begins 5:00 West End Fire Grounds -Live Music 9:00 Display at West End
Sunday Holy Angel's Church St. Marziale Parade Holy Angel's Picnic Grounds Monday Veteran's Memorial Field	July 6 12:00 Celebration of Ethnic Mass 1:00 St. Marziale Procession w/Our Boys Band 3:00 St. Marziale Picnic July 7 Vietnam War Wall on display until Memorials depart.